<« February
Sun
1

Mon

OCFD TRAINING CALENDAR

Tue
3 C-Shift Training

Elevator Emergencies
Scaffold Emergencies

~ March 2015 ~

4

Thu

Fri

Sat

April »

8 Daylight Saving Time Begins
International Women's Day

9

10  B-shift Training

Elevator Emergencies
Scaffold Emergencies

11

Drill:
Pre-Connected
Hand Lines

12

13

14

15

16

17  A-Shift Training

Elevator Emergencies
Scaffold Emergencies

18

19

20 Spring Begins

21

22

23

24 D-shift Training

Elevator Emergencies
Scaffold Emergencies

25

Drill:
Vehicle Stabilization

26

27

28

29

30

31

Notes:



http://www.wincalendar.com/February-Calendar/February-2015-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/April-Calendar/April-2015-Calendar.html

